INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Chemical hoses /
Chemical hoses
8 www.tubes-
international.com
1151_PL2024_0_0
Chemical Rubber Hoses (EPM / EPR) - for light and medium aggressive chemicals
ORLANDO® EPR

wall
thickne
ss
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
IV-ORLANDO-013 13 23 5 10 40 0,30 60 / 120
IV-ORLANDO-019 19 29 5 10 40 0,42 60 / 120
IV-ORLANDO-025 25 35 5 10 40 0,51 60 / 120
IV-ORLANDO-032 32 42 5 10 40 0,60 60 / 120
IV-ORLANDO-038 38 50 6 10 40 0,91 60 / 120
IV-ORLANDO-051 51 64 6,5 10 40 1,30 60 / 120
IV-ORLANDO-063 63,5 80,5 8,5 10 40 2,07 60 / 120
IV-ORLANDO-076 76 92 8 10 40 2,27 60 / 120
IV-ORLANDO-090 90 106 8 10 40 2,61 60 / 120
IV-ORLANDO-102 102 121 9,5 10 40 3,63 60 / 120
IV-ORLANDO-125 125 141 8 10 40 3,59 60 / 120
Note: Indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used.
ORLANDO hose DN19 with 3/4"
BSPT male thread (NM-VT123-12)
in stainless steel AISI 316,